COPA TAQUARA - 22 Etapa

19/Maio/2019 &
FASTCR{ NO
COPA TAQUARA 22 Etapa Sorted on Laps
TURISMO 1600 Autdédromo de Taquara 1,350 km
CORRIDA 1 1600 19/05/2019 17:58
Race started at 18:04:23
Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap InLap Best Tm

1 141  Mario BERNARDI TURISMO 1600 A 15 3.042 0

2 126  Roberto WALTHER TURISMO 1600 A 15 3.308 0.266 0.266 0

3 13 Manfrini SILVEIRA TURISMO 1600 A 15 3.620 0.578 0.312 0

4 86 Heitor SERPA TURISMO 1600 B 15 3.854 0.812 0.234 0

5 29 Bernardi THOMAS TURISMO 1600 B 15 4.041 0.999 0.187 0

6 00 A ELGER /JOCA Trindade TURISMO 1600 B 15 4,213 1.171 0.172 0

7 56 Ezequiel SILVA TURISMO 1600 B 15 4.369 1.327 0.156 0

8 98 Renan CRISTIANO TURISMO 1600 A 15 4.525 1.483 0.156 0

9 333 Marcelo FALCAO TURISMO 1600 B 15 4.681 1.639 0.156 0

10 156  Julio Cesar CASTRO TURISMO 1600 B 15 4.852 1.810 0.171 0

11 33 LASARO TURISMO 1600 B 15 5.008 1.966 0.156 0

12 5 Guilherme MORAES TURISMO 1600 B 15 5.180 2.138 0.172 0

13 8 Ademar RONCATTO TURISMO 1600 B 15 5.336 2.294 0.156 0

14 55  Florisvaldo JUNIOR TURISMO 1600 A 15 5.507 2.465 0.171 0

15 96 BRENO /RENAN /MARCELO TURISMO 1600 B 15 5.679 2.637 0.172 0

16 23 Mauro ANDRE TURISMO 1600 B 14 5.851 1Llap 1Llap 0

17 293 Maicon MORAES TURISMO 1600 B 14 6.038 1Llap 0.187 0

18 26  Marcio SOARES TURISMO 1600 A 9 6.334 6 Laps 5 Laps 0

19 171  Evandro DEIVES TURISMO 1600 B 6 6.677 9 Laps 3 Laps 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.266 23964,497 -
OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits
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